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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband
Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Oertig Peter 1984 Tobel SG Sturmgewehr 90 145
Kappeler Markus 1981 Wangi-Tuttwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 142
Kalberer Remo 1970 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 139
Herrmann Jan 1988 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 139
Schneider Werner 1958 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 138
Hofstetter Andreas 1978 Wangi-Tuttwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 137
Meier Martin 1987 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 137
Zoller Michael 1993 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 137
Wiirsch Andreas 1967 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 136
Holenstein Silvan 1970 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 136
Granwehr Rolf 1971 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 136
Meier Andreas 1993 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 136
Hollenstein Jessica 1993 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 136
Franz Lis 1948 Wangi-Tuttwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 135
Boésch Marianne 1959 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 135
Jucker Margrith 1959 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 134
Mancarella Antonio 1977 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 134
Kessler Thomas 1980 Lommis-Weingarten SG Sturmgewehr 90 134
Staheli Magi 1969 Tobel SG Sturmgewehr 90 133
Rechsteiner Dominic 1979 Lommis-Weingarten SG Sturmgewehr 90 133
Bilger Fabio 2005 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 132
Wallimann Alfred 1954 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 132
Gschwend Jakob 1957 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 57-02 132
Briingger Monika 1969 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 132
Blatter Tina 1976 Balterswil-Ifwil SG Sturmgewehr 90 132
Granwehr Sandra 1978 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 132
Schlauri-Gschwend Jacqueline 1991 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 90 132
Pfund Urs 1966 Sirnach-Busswil SG Sturmgewehr 90 131
Jenni Rolf 1982 Lommis-Weingarten SG Sturmgewehr 90 131
Siegenthaler Fritz 1947 Bettwiesen SG Sturmgewehr 90 130
Koller Albert 1961 Tobel SG Sturmgewehr 90 130
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Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Lenti Marco

Mancarella Daniela
Amrhein Svenja
Gutersohn Ernst
Portmann Hugo
Reinhart Paul
Hasler Pascal
Ernst Heinrich
Heuberger Vreni
Zogg Jakob
Jenni David

Rutz Yannick
Crimi Fabio
Schroff Stephan
Casagrande Dino
Hager Delicia
Schwager Salome
Amrhein Valeria
Schilling Armin
Estermann Markus
Stoob Max
Vetterli Roman
Seitz Fabian
Ramsauer Sandro
Ehrbar Andreas

Zumsteg Peter

Silva de Arruda Herzog Renata Tafnes

Crimi Romy
Singer Marcel
Stary Peter
Seifritz Florian

Jo.
1977

1985
2001
1947
1949
1956
1994
2002
1954
1959
1978
1990
2005
1973
1986
2009
2008
2006
1954
1982
1956
1982
2004
1995
1978
1970
1987
2009
1975
1964
2009

Verein
Fischingen SG

Bettwiesen SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG

Tobel SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Marwil SV

Marwil SV
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Bettwiesen SG
Wangi-Tuttwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Sirnach-Busswil SG
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Marwil SV

Marwil SV
Lommis-Weingarten SG
Tobel SG

Wilen - Rickenbach S
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Marwil SV
Balterswil-Ifwil SG
Fischingen SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld E

2. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
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Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-02
Sturmgewehr 90
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Sturmgewehr 90
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Resultat
130
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Rangliste Region Hinterthurgau SV Feld E
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024 2. Vorrunde
Teilnehmer Jg. Verein Sportgerat Resultat
Wiederkehr Beat 1954 Wilen - Rickenbach S Sturmgewehr 90 110
Biichi Nevio 2009 Fischingen SG Sturmgewehr 90 109
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